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SCHUJLKEN HENRY
groceries, liquors, hay, grain, wood and
coal, SW. cor. 23d and Hampshire, tel.

White 133
Schulken J. & Co. (Julius Schulken) hay and

coal, 1630 Mission
Schulken John, groceries, 901 Bush
Schulken Julius (J. Schulken & Co.) r. 120,

12th
Schull Daniel, laborer, r. 2754, 23d
Schull Rosie, widow, r. 18% Langton
Schuller A. W., laborer S. P. Co.
Schuller Frank G., laster J. C. Nolan & Co.
Schuller Henry G., clerk Italian-Swiss Agr.

Colony, r. Oakland
Schuller John, tinsmith Holbrook, Merrill &

Stetson, r. Oakland
in^Schuller. See Schuler
Schullerts Prank, revising clerk O. R. & N.

Co., r. Oakland
Schult Henry, porter Wheaton, Breon & Co.,

r. 290, 3d Av.
Schult Herman (Schult & Gooss) r. 42V^ Turk
Schult & Gooss (Herman Schult and Ferdi-

nand Gooss) groceries, NE. cor. Turk and
Taylor

Schulte Annie M. Miss, trunk liner C. A.
Malm & Co., r. 317 York

Schulte Gustavus, carrier Postofflce, r. 3494,
22d

Schulte Henry, r. 317 York
Schulte Henry, carpenter, r. 427, 6th
Schulte John G. W. (Osmer & Co.) r. 710

Haight
Schulte Lane J., bottler, r. ai7 York
Schulte Otto C. H., clerk Germania Trust Co.,

r. 710 Haight
Schulte William, machinist, r. 226 Nevada Av.
Schulte William H., with Bernhard Mattress

Co., r. 427, 6th
Schulte William H. G.. r. 710 Haight
Schulte William N., helper Union Iron Wks.,

r. 317 York
Schultes Edward, bartender, r. 258 O'Farreell
Schultheis Agnes, widow, r. 1703 Polk
Schultheis Emilie, widow, r. 137 Wool
Schultheis Henry, r. 1703 Polk
Schultheis J. George, watchmaker, 610 Post
Schultheis John, coremaker Vulcan Iron

Wks., r. 2127 Jones
Schultheis John H., machinist Payne's Bolt

Wks., r. 526 Jersey
Schultheis Susan, widow, r. 737 Ellis
Schulties William, apprentice Union Iron

Wks., r. 526 Jersey
Schultz Adolph J., stevedore, r. 1609 Jones
Schultz Albert, laborer engineer dept. U. S.

A., r. Eastlake Hotel
Schultz Albert, laborer Union Iron Wks., r.

933, 22d
Schultz Albert, molder Fulton Eng. & Ship

Bldg. Wks., r. 213, 4th Av.
Schultz Anna, widow, r. 1148 Mission
Schultz Annie Miss, housekeeper, r. 17 Bruce

PI.

Schultz August, bartender, r. 653 Geary rear
Schultz Barbara, widow, r. 1021 San Bruno

At.
Schultz Carl H. Mrs., r. 1812 Fell
Schultz Carrie, domestic, 1961 Pine
Schultz Catherine, widow, r. 2855, 16th
Schultz Charles, candy maker George F. Rob-

erts & Co., r. 36 Austin Av.
Schultz Charles, clerk J. W. Offermann, r.

1400 Folsom
Schultz Charles, engineer C. W. Smith, r. 17

Bruce
Schultz Charles F., clerk auditing dept. Wells

Fargo & Co., r. 119% Chattanooga
Schultz Dora Mrs., nurse, r. 1026 Sutter
Schultz Edward, clerk, r. 316 Bartlett
Schultz Edward G., baker, r. 2838 Mission
Schultz Edward L., clerk U. S. Customs, r.

2426 Filbert
Schultz Emily, widow, r. 36 Austin Av.
Schultz F., fireman str. City of Para
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201 KEARNY. Cor. Sutter.

Schultz Felix, cook, r. 227 Minna
Schultz Ferdinand, frescoe painter, r. 144

Hickory Av.
Schultz Ferdinand C, clerk Gustav Trltten-

bach, r. 144 Hickory Av.
Schultz Frank, porter H. E. Skinner Co., r.

13% Harrison Av.
Schultz Frank, tanner Thorne & McMann, r.

717 Tehama
Schultz Frank, teamster, r. 520 Folsom
Schultz Frederick, r. 2426 Filbert
Schultz Frederick, cook, r. 636 Commercial
Schultz Frederick J., teamster P. Biggins &

Co., r. 1609 Jones
Schultz Frederick W., tailor, r. 636 Commer-

cial
Schultz George, car repairer Market St. Ry.,

r. 193 California Av.
Schultz George, tanner S. Bloom & Sons, r.

1139 San Bruno Av.
SCHULTZ GEORGE A.

secretary William A. Schultz & Sons, 523
Front, r. 2420 Clay

Schultz George F., clerk C. W. R. Ford & Co.,
r. 77 Natoma

Schultz George H., real estate, r. 2430 Pine
Schultz Gottlieb, cigars, 312, 3d
Schultz Gustav, driver Milwaukee Brewery, r.

117 Juniper
Schultz Gustav, engineer C. W. Smith, r. 17

Bruce PI.
Schultz Harry, painter, r. 1830 Filbert
Schultz Henry E., tailor, 625 Commercial, r.

806 Union
Schultz Henry W., sawyer F. A. Geler, r

2005 Market
Schultz Herman, seaman, r. 116 Erie
Schultz Herman, stableman C. H. Westphal

r. 123 City Hall Av.
Schultz Herman, teamster, r. 2620, 25th
Schultz Jacob, butcher, r. 366 Hayes
Schultz Jacob, coalpasser str. Alameda
Schultz J. H., marine engineer, r. 212 Doug-

lass

Schultz John D., molder Vulcan Iron Wks ,

r. 302 Van Ness Av.
Schultz John H., lithographer Mutual L. &

L. Co., r. 302 Van Ness Av.
Schultz Joseph, r. 729% Harrison
Schultz Julia, widow, r. 242 Minna
Schultz Julius B., plumber Charles Rehn, r.

2232 Bush
Schultz Louis, attendant Lurline Salt Water

Baths, r. 36 Austin Av.
Schultz Louis, clerk Goldstone Bros., r. Ala-

meda
Schultz Louis, janitor Odd Fellows' Bldg., r.

324 North Av.
Schultz Louis, millwright, r. 783 Mission
Schultz Louis E. J. (Schultz & Voorman) r.

2426 Filbert
Schultz Louisa W., widow, r. 650 Ash Av.
Schultz Ludwig, tailor, r. 1179 Mission
Schultz Martin, teacher music, r. 434 Ellis
Schultz Martin, waiter, r. 532, 4th
Schultz Oswald, gardener, r. 213, 4th Av,
Schultz Otto, painter, r. 1830 Filbert
Schultz Paul, engineer C. E. Whitney & Co.,

r. 716 Natoma
Schultz Peter A., optician, r. 302 Van Ness

Av.
Schultz Peter R., driver, r. 1609 Jones
Schultz R., coalpasser str. Pomona
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